
87, 88   Altrincham - Wilmslow - Mobberley - Knutsford - Chelford - Macclesfield Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88

Altrincham, Interchange – 0703 0830 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1600 1655 1755 1855
Hale Barns, All Saints Church – 0714 0843 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1613 1708 1806 1906

Morley Green, Church – – – 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 – – – 1816 –
Wilmslow, Bank Square (arrive) – 0736 0904 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1633 1728 1826 1926

Wilmslow, Bank Square (depart) 0630 0738 0907 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1635 1730 1828 1928
Wilmslow, Railway Station 0633 0741 0910 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1638 1733 1831 1931

Wilmslow, Chapel Lane Shops 0638 0746 0916 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1645 1740 1838 1938
Mobberley, Bucklow Avenue 0652 0800 0930 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1659 1754 1852 1952
Shaw Heath, Falcon Bearer 0655 0805 0933 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1702 1757 1855 1955

Knutsford, Bus Station 0705 0815 0945 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1712 1807 1905 2005
Connecting journey with no change of bus         

Service number 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87
Knutsford, Bus Station 0730 0858 0948 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1715 1810

Knutsford, Beggarmans Lane – – 0951 – – – – – – – –
Ollerton, Post Office – 0904 – 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 – –

Radbroke Hall Grounds 0740 0910 0955 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1725 1820
Over Peover, Cricket Club – – 1001 – – – – – – – –

Chelford, Station Road 0750 0917 1007 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1735 1830
Macclesfield Hospital 0806 0931 1021 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1751 1844

Macclesfield, Bus Station 0815 0940 1030 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1800 1853

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88

Altrincham, Interchange 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845
Hale Barns, All Saints Church 0756 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 1856

Morley Green, Church – – 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 – – – 1806 –
Wilmslow, Bank Square (arrive) 0816 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816 1916

Wilmslow, Bank Square (depart) 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818 1918
Wilmslow, Railway Station 0821 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821 1921

Wilmslow, Chapel Lane Shops 0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1828 1928
Mobberley, Bucklow Avenue 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842 1942
Shaw Heath, Falcon Bearer 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 1945

Knutsford, Bus Station 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855 1955
Connecting journey with no change of bus    

Service number 87 87 87 87 87
Knutsford, Bus Station 0758 0958 1158 1358 1558

Knutsford, Beggarmans Lane – 1001 – – –
Ollerton, Post Office 0804 – 1204 1404 1604

Over Peover, Cricket Club – 1011 – – –
Chelford, Station Road 0817 1017 1217 1417 1617

Macclesfield Hospital 0831 1031 1231 1431 1631
Macclesfield, Bus Station 0840 1040 1240 1440 1640
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87, 88   Macclesfield - Chelford - Knutsford - Mobberley - Wilmslow - Altrincham Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87

Macclesfield, Bus Station 0650 0820 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1805
Macclesfield Hospital 0658 0835 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1815

Chelford, Station Road 0713 0850 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1829
Over Peover, Cricket Club – – – – – 1314 – – – – –

Radbroke Hall Grounds – 0859 1015 1115 1215 1320 1415 1515 1615 1717 1837
Ollerton, Post Office – – 1021 1121 1221 – 1421 1521 1621 1723 –

Knutsford, Beggarmans Lane – – – – – 1324 – – – – –
Knutsford, Bus Station 0728 0913 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1729 1847

Connecting journey with no change of bus          
Service number 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88

Knutsford, Bus Station – 0710 0820 0925 1030 1130 1230 1330 1440 1540 1640 1740 1855 1855 1855
Shaw Heath, Falcon Bearer – 0720 0833 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1450 1550 1650 1750 1905 1905 1905

Mobberley, Bucklow Avenue – 0724 0838 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1453 1553 1653 1753 1908 1908 1908
Wilmslow, Chapel Lane Shops – 0738 0852 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1507 1607 1707 1807 1922 1922 1922

Wilmslow, Railway Station – 0746 0900 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1514 1614 1714 1814 1929 1929 1929
Wilmslow, Bank Square (arrive) – 0751 0904 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1517 1617 1717 1817 1932 1932 1932

Wilmslow, Bank Square (depart) 0625 0753 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1519 1619 1719 1819 – – –
Morley Green, Church – – – 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 – – – 1828 – – –

Hale Barns, All Saints Church 0645 0813 0929 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1540 1639 1739 1839 – – –
Altrincham, Interchange 0655 0825 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1555 1650 1750 1850 – – –

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 87 87 87 87 87

Macclesfield, Bus Station 0845 1045 1245 1445 1645
Macclesfield Hospital 0854 1054 1254 1454 1654

Chelford, Station Road 0908 1108 1308 1508 1708
Over Peover, Cricket Club – – 1314 – –

Ollerton, Post Office 0921 1121 – 1521 1721
Knutsford, Beggarmans Lane – – 1322 – –

Knutsford, Bus Station 0927 1127 1327 1527 1727
Connecting journey with no change of bus     

Service number 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88
Knutsford, Bus Station 0730 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730

Shaw Heath, Falcon Bearer 0740 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740
Mobberley, Bucklow Avenue 0743 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743

Wilmslow, Chapel Lane Shops 0757 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757
Wilmslow, Railway Station 0804 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804

Wilmslow, Bank Square (arrive) 0807 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1807
Wilmslow, Bank Square (depart) 0809 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809

Morley Green, Church – – 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 – – – 1815
Hale Barns, All Saints Church 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830

Altrincham, Interchange 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840
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87, 88   Macclesfield - Chelford - Knutsford - Mobberley - Wilmslow - Altrincham Timetable effective from:

Route Description:
Service 87: Knutsford Bus Station, Bexton Road, Toft Road, Adams Hill, Brook Street, Chelford Road, Seven Sisters Lane, Holmes Chapel Road, Stocks Lane, Radbroke Hall, Stocks Lane, Chelford Lane, Pepper 
Street, Knutsford Road, Chelford Road, Fallibroome Road, Victoria Road, Prestbury Road, Chester Road, Chestergate, Churchill Way, Park Street, Sunderland Street, Waters Green, Queen Victoria Street, Macclesfield 
Bus Station. Journeys omitting Ollerton operate from Knutsford Bus Station then via Bexton Road, Toft Road, Holmes Chapel Road, then as above to Macclesfield Bus Station. Journeys serving Beggarmans Lane 
operate Knutsford Bus Station, Bexton Road, Toft Road, Bexton Lane, Beggarmans Lane, Toft Road, Holmes Chapel Road, Stocks Lane, Well Bank Lane, Mill Lane, Pepper Street, Knutsford Road then as above to 
Macclesfield Bus Station. Journeys not serving Radbroke Hall operate direct along Stocks Lane. Returns Macclesfield Bus Station, Mill Street, Park Green, Park Street, Churchill Way, King Edward Street, Chester Road, 
Cumberland Street, Prestbury Road, Victoria Road, Macclesfield Hospital grounds, Victoria Road, Fallibroome Road, Chelford Road, Knutsford Road, Pepper Street, Mill Lane, Well Bank Lane, Stocks Lane, Radbroke 
Hall, Stocks Lane, Holmes Chapel Road, Seven Sisters Lane, Chelford Road, Brook Street, Adams Hill, Stanley Road, Bexton Road, Knutsford Bus StationJourneys omitting Ollerton operate as above to Holmes Chapel 
Road then Toft Road, Stanley Road, Bexton Road, Knutsford Bus Station. Journeys not serving Radbroke Hall operate direct along Stocks Lane. Journeys serving Beggarmans Lane operate as above to Pepper Street, 
then Mill Lane, Well Bank Lane, Stocks Lane, Holmes Chapel Road, Toft Road, Beggarmans Lane, Bexton Lane, Toft Road, Stanley Road, Bexton Road, Knutsford Bus Station.
Service 88: Altrincham Interchange, Stamford New Road, Railway Street, Ashley Road, Hale Road, Wilmslow Road, Altrincham Road, Morley Green Road, Mobberley Road, Altrincham Road, Water Lane, Alderley 
Road, Green Lane, Swan Street, Station Road, Wilmslow Railway Station, Station Road, Alderley Road, Bedells Lane, Chapel Lane, Moor Lane, Cumber Lane, Gravel Lane (southern section), Knutsford Road, Hall 
Lane, Town Lane, Knutsford Road, Mobberley Road, Longridge, Higher Downs, Boothfields, Shaw Drive, Manor Park North, Thorneyholme Drive, Mobberley Road, Hollow Lane, Brook Street, Adams Hill, Toft Road, 
Stanley Road, Bexton Road, Knutsford Bus Station. Journeys not serving Morley Green operate direct along Altrincham Road. Returns Knutsford Bus Station, Bexton Road, Toft Road, Adams Hill, Brook Street, Hollow 
Lane, Mobberley Road, Thorneyholme Drive, Manor Park North, Shaw Drive, Boothfields, Higher Downs, Longridge, Mobberley Road, Knutsford Road, Town Lane, Hall Lane, Knutsford Road, Gravel Lane (southern 
section), Cumber Lane, Moor Lane, Chapel Lane, Alderley Road, Station Road, Wilmslow Railway Station, Station Road, Swan Street, Green Lane, Alderley Road, Water Lane, Altrincham Road, Mobberley Road, 
Morley Green Road, Altrincham Road, Wilmslow Road, Hale Road, Ashley Road, Railway Street, Stamford New Road, Altrincham Interchange. Journeys not serving Morley Green operate direct along Altrincham Road.

31 March 2025


